Garlic Toast $1.00 Garden Salad $6.00

( lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot & dressing)

Cheese Toast $2.00
Zataar Pizza $2.50 Tuna Salad $6.00
(tuna, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot
Cheese Pizza $4.00 & dressing)
Party Pie $1.00 Greek Salad $6.00
Sausage Roll $3.00 (lettuce, tomato, feta, cucumber, olives, dressing)
Wedges Cup $3.00 Create your own salad box.
Fish Fingers (6) $5.00
Hotdog $5.00 EXTRAS
Chicken Fingers (6) $5.00 Tomato Sauce $0.50
_ Barbeque Sauce $0.50
Chicken Nuggets (6) $5.00 Dressing $0.50
Chicken Burger $6.00 Carrot $0.50
Tomato $0.50
Beef Burger $6.00 Beetroot $0.50
Sweet chilli wrap $6.00 Mayo $0.50
, Cucumber $1.00
Chicken wrap $6.00 Cheese $1.00
Spaghetti Bolognese $6.00 Egg $1.00
Tuna $1.00
Lasagne $6.00 Avocado $1.00
Mac ‘n’ Cheese $6.00 Chicken $1.00
Vegetarian Burger $6.00
Tuna Sandwich (mayo, lettuce, tuna) $6.00
Salad Roll $6.00 White Rolls/ Sandwich bread/ Burger Buns
(lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber) Gluten free / Wrap

Chicken Salad Roll $7.00

(chicken, lettuce, cucumber, tomato, carrot)



FOODFRESH CANTEEN

Drinks

Water

Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Apple Blackcurrant
Glee

Juice Bomb

Milk Flavoured — Chocolate

Strawberry

Snacks
Mamee Noodles
Popcorn

Sea Salt Chips
Snaps

Fruit Snack
Apple

Orange Smile
Watermelon Cup
Fruit Cup Mix
Fruit Salad Box

(FRUIT IS CUT FRESH DAILY)

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$1.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50

$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$5.00

Fresh Sushi

(Wednesday Only)

Tuna & Cucumber
Tuna & Avocado
Chicken Teriyaki

Salmon & Avocado

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00



FOODFRESH Meal Deals

Choose One Item Below

Mac N Cheese Lasagne

4

4

Beef Burger Sweet chilli wrap Spaghetti Bolognese

Hours: Monday-Friday — Orders must be made by 10am
PLEASE NOTE ALL CHICKEN & BEEF ARE HALAL CERTIFIED PRODUCTS.
Our menu is fully compliant with the NSW Healthy School Canteen Strategy as
Set by the Department of Education






